THE DATASHEET OF
GLCR2012T2R2M-HC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
(1/3)
002-02 / 20080701 / e531_glcr2012.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Wound, Magnetic Shielded)

TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
INDUCTANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS INDUCTANCE vs. DC SUPERPOSITION CHARACTERISTICS
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance tolerance
(%)
DC resistance
(Ω)±30%
Rated current∗1
(mA)max.
Rated current∗2
(mA)max.
Rated current∗3
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±20 0.09 490 850 900 GLCR2012T1R0M-HC
1.5 ±20 0.18 380 700 700 GLCR2012T1R5M-HC
2.2 ±20 0.2 375 550 600 GLCR2012T2R2M-HC
3.3 ±20 0.27 285 470 550 GLCR2012T3R3M-HC
4.7 ±20 0.29 225 420 500 GLCR2012T4R7M-HC
6.8 ±20 0.4 200 350 440 GLCR2012T6R8M-HC
10 ±20 0.5 155 270 380 GLCR2012T100M-HC
15 ±20 0.75 130 230 320 GLCR2012T150M-HC
22 ±20 1 105 180 250 GLCR2012T220M-HC
33 ±20 1.7 85 140 200 GLCR2012T330M-HC
47 ±20 2.4 70 120 170 GLCR2012T470M-HC
68 ±20 3 55 100 150 GLCR2012T680M-HC
100 ±20 4.5 40 85 130 GLCR2012T101M-HC
Weight:15mg
Dimensions in mm
1.
25